AD7376* PRODUCT PAGE QUICK LINKS
Last Content Update: 02/23/2017
COMPARABLE PARTS
View a parametric search of comparable parts.
EVALUATION KITS
• AD7376 Evaluation Board
DOCUMENTATION
Application Notes

 AD7376
Rev. D | Page 19 of 20
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 kΩ Temperature Range Package Description2, 3 Package Option Ordering Quantity
AD7376ARUZ10 10 −40°C to +85°C 14-Lead TSSOP RU-14 96
AD7376ARUZ10-R7 10 −40°C to +85°C 14-Lead TSSOP RU-14 1,000
AD7376ARWZ10 10 −40°C to +85°C 16-Lead SOIC_W RW-16 47
AD7376ARWZ10-RL 10 −40°C to +85°C 16-Lead SOIC_W RW-16 1,000
AD7376ARUZ50-REEL7 50 −40°C to +85°C 14-Lead TSSOP RU-14 1,000
AD7376ARUZ50 50 −40°C to +85°C 14-Lead TSSOP RU-14 96
AD7376ARWZ50 50 −40°C to +85°C 16-Lead SOIC_W RW-16 47
AD7376ARUZ100 100 −40°C to +85°C 14-Lead TSSOP RU-14 96
AD7376ARUZ100-R7 100 −40°C to +85°C 14-Lead TSSOP RU-14 1,000
AD7376ARWZ100 100 −40°C to +85°C 16-Lead SOIC_W RW-16 47
EVAL-AD7376EBZ 10    1
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
2 In SOIC RW-16 package top marking: line 1 shows AD7376; line 2 shows the branding information, where A10 = 10 kΩ, A50 = 50 kΩ, and A100 = 100 kΩ; line 3 shows a
“#” top marking with the date code in YYWW; and line 4 shows the lot number.